
TERM BEGINS

Breakfast Club, extra-curricular clubs and Twilight Care resume

Mon 16-Jan WEEK 1 Year 3-5 pupils visit to Vindolanda Roman Fort and Museum

Wed 18-Jan 8:30 am Year 6 Parents' coffee and tour of Senior House

Fri 20-Jan 7:30 pm Westfield Quiz Night

Mon 23-Jan WEEK 2

Tue 24-Jan 11+ Entrance Examinations

Mon 30-Jan WEEK 1

Thu 02-Feb 1:30 - 3:00 pm Selected Y5-6 pupils attending Inter-school Maths Competition 

at Newcastle School for Boys

Mon 06-Feb WEEK 2

Mon 13-Feb WEEK 1

Mon 27-Feb WEEK 2

Wed 01-Mar 11+ offers sent out

Thu 02-Mar All day World Book Day (NON-UNIFORM)

Sat 04-Mar 7:00 pm Westfield PTA Ceilidh

WEEK 1 Whole School Careers Week

5:30 pm Parents' Evening for Prospectives to Upper 3

Thu 09-Mar 11+ responses due

Sat 11-Mar 9:00 - 11:00 am Junior House Open Morning 

Mon 13-Mar WEEK 2 Whole School Science Week

Wed 15-Mar 3:30 - 4:45 pm Scholastic Book Fair in Camellia Dining Room

Thu 16-Mar 3:30 - 4:45 pm Scholastic Book Fair in Camellia Dining Room

Fri 17-Mar 3:30 - 4:45 pm Scholastic Book Fair in Camellia Dining Room

WEEK 1

3:30 - 4:45 pm Scholastic Book Fair in Camellia Dining Room

Tue 21-Mar 3:30 - 4:45 pm Scholastic Book Fair in Camellia Dining Room

Wed 22-Mar 3:45 pm Junior House Parents' Meeting

Fri 24-Mar Extra-curricular clubs end for this term

Mon 27-Mar WEEK 2 Easter Egg Decorating Competition (entries open)

Easter Egg Decorating Competition (judging)

NHS Vision Screening for Reception pupils

BREAK UP FOR EASTER HOLIDAY

No after-school care on last day of term

09-Jan WEEK 2

Mon 06-Mar
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3:30 pm

HALF TERM HOLIDAY

Mon 20-Mar

Wed 29-Mar

Fri 31-Mar

Mon


